
26.01.2026

DATE

04.03.2026

15.08.2026

28.08.2026

02.10.2026

11.11.2026

Monday

DAY

Wednesday

Saturday

Friday

Friday

Wednesday

Republic Day

OCCASION

Holi

Independence day

Raksha Bandhan

Gandhi Jayanti

Bhaidooj

25.12.2026 Friday Christmas

-

REMARKS

-

-

-

-

20.10.2026 Tuesday Dussehra

09.11.2026 Monday Diwali

-

-

-01.01.2027 Friday New Year

2026


