
HOLIDAY LIST - 2026

DATE	DAY	OCCASION	REMARKS
26.01.2026	Monday	Republic Day	-
04.03.2026	Wednesday	Holi	-
15.08.2026	Saturday	Independence day	-
28.08.2026	Friday	Raksha Bandhan	-
02.10.2026	Friday	Gandhi Jayanti	-
20.10.2026	Tuesday	Dussehra	-
09.11.2026	Monday	Diwali	*Office will open for Puja
11.11.2026	Wednesday	Bhaidooj	-
25.12.2026	Friday	Christmas	-
01.01.2027	Friday	New Year	-